
 

 

Toddler Children return Wednesday 3rd March 2021 

Kinder children return Tuesday 9th March 2021 

 

 Easter holiday (Closed for term-time only children): Thursday 1 April to 

Friday 16 April 2021. (Including closed for Good Friday, 2 April, and 

Easter Monday, 5 April)  

 

 Closed for all year children –Thursday 1st April- Friday 9th April 

 Open for all-year children -Monday 12th April- Friday 16th April   

 

 

 

MONDAY 19th APRIL TO Friday 23rd JULY 2021 

INSET 3 (closed) Monday 19th April 2021 (SEND) 

 Early May Bank Holiday: Monday 3 May 2021 (closed for all) 

INSET 4 (closed) Friday 28th May 2021 (New EYFS) 

 Half-term: Monday 31 May to Friday 4 June 2021.  

  (Closed for all- Spring Bank Holiday, Monday 31st May) 

 Open for all-year children-Tuesday 1st June- Friday 4th June 2021 

INSET 5 FRIDAY (closed) 18th June (End of year assessment) 

The last day of term for term time children is Friday 23rd July 2021 

 

THE SCHOOL IS CLOSED FOR SUMMER HOLIDAYS FROM 

MONDAY 9TH AUGUST 2021. 
 


